3 On smooth plastered walls m2 9 340,00R             3 060,00R                 

4 On smooth plastered walls as splashbacks 2 340,00R             680,00R                    

5 On walls in narrow  widths m2 2 360,00R             720,00R                    

Sundries:

6

Kirk M-Trim Code PRE105 external uPVC round edge corner 
strip piece fixed to tiled floors and skirtings including mitres, etc.

m 13 78,00R               1 014,00R                 

7
10 x 3mm Kirk M-Trim Code ASA 100 aluminium tile strip fixed to 
tiled wall including mitres, etc m 8 100,00R             800,00R